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5784/5785 Selichot: Saturday, September 28, 2024.                                                                                        
Havdalah: 8:30 p.m. followed by Refreshments & Movie         

Selichot Service IN-PERSON & LIVE STREAM at 10:00 p.m. 

            Rosh HaShanah: Oct. 2 – Oct. 4                                              

Erev Rosh HaShanah: Wednesday, Oct. 2, 6:00 p.m. IN-PERSON &LIVE STREAM 

Rosh HaShanah: Thursday, Oct. 3, 10:00 a.m.  IN-PERSON & Live Stream 
Luncheon to follow services 

 Tashlich: Thursday, Oct. 3 at 4:45 p.m. Brazos Park E. 3516 N. MLK, Jr. Blvd.  Rosh 
HaShanah Day 2: Friday, Oct. 4 10:00 a.m. IN-PERSON & Live Stream  
Kabbalat Shabbat: Friday, Oct. 4 6:00 p.m. IN-PERSON & Live Stream  

Shabbat Shuvah: Saturday, Oct. 5, 10:00 a.m. IN-PERSON & Live Stream 

Kever Avot: October 6                                                                  
Sunday, October 6, 10:00 a.m. at CAJ Cemetery  

Yom Kippur: October 11-12                                                              
Erev Y. K. Kol Nidre: Friday, October 11, 7:00 p.m. IN-PERSON & Live Stream 

Yom Kippur: Saturday, October 12, 2023.                                                                   
Shacharit, 10:00 a.m., Yizkor, 12:30 p.m., Mussaf, 1:30 p.m.                                                    

Mincha, & Neilah: 5:30 p.m. IN-PERSON & LIVE STREAM 

and Break the Fast at 7:30 p.m.  in our Social Hall                                    



Sukkot: October 16-25                                                  
Erev Sukkot: Wednesday, October 16 6:00 p.m. IN-PERSON & LIVE STREAM             

with Kiddush in the Sukkah.                                                                                                  
Sukkot Day 1: Thursday, October 17, 10:00 a.m. IN-PERSON & Live Stream 

Followed by Kiddush & Luncheon in the Sukkah.   

Shabbat Chol Hamo’ed:  Friday, October 18, 6:00 p.m. 

Shabbat Chol Hamo’ed:  Saturday, October 19, 10:00 a.m.                                                                         

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat Torah                                                                                                           
Thursday, October 24, at 10:00 am IN-PERSON & LIVE STREAM                                   

Followed by YIZKOR at 11:15 a.m. 

Followed by Kiddush in the Sukkah. 

 

 


